Stone Lin
POWER SENSORS INTRODUCTION
COMPANY RESTRICTED
Rohde & Schwarz
WHY ARE ACCURATE POWER MEASUREMENTS IMPORTANT?
► Sending signals at the wrong power levels will cause problems
► The problems will vary based on application
► Too much power can…

analyzer
R
ec
ei
ve
r
ba
se
d
Power Sensors COMPANY RESTRICTED
Rohde & Schwarz
MULTIPATH SENSORS
DELIVER MORE ACCURATE RESULTS, FASTER
Frequency USB LAN
8 GHz NRP8S NRP8SN
18 GHz NRP18S NRP18SN
33 GHz NRP33S NRP33SN
40 GHz NRP40S NRP40SN
50 GHz NRP50S NRP50SN
► Only LAN Sensors at frequency points
► Best Performance, faster speed ensure
accurate results are achieved quicker
► Outstanding Usability simplify operation and

Connector
18 GHz NRP-Z81 N/A N
40 GHz NRP-Z85 N/A 2.92 mm
40 GHz NRP-Z86 .v40 N/A 2.4 mm
44 GHz NRP-Z86 .v40 N/A 2.4 mm
Key Facts:
- Measurement Range: -60 dBm to + 20 dBm
- 30 MHz Video Bandwidth
- Rise/Fall Time < 13 ns
- > 9500 measurements / second
Power Sensors COMPANY RESTRICTED
Rohde & Schwarz
THERMAL POWER SENSORS
MOST ACCURATE RESULTS, FROM DC TO 110 GHZ
Frequency USB LAN
18 GHz NRP18T NRP18TN
33 GHz NRP33T NRP33TN
40 GHz NRP40T NRP40TN
50 GHz NRP50T NRP50TN
67 GHz NRP67T NRP67TN
110 GHz NRP110T N/A
► Only Thermal Sensors with LAN support
► Only 110 GHz Coaxial sensor
► Unparalleled performance
− Most accurate absolute measurements